TFZVTR13B
with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ TFZVTR13B: Info@IC-Components.com
Rohm Semiconductor TFZVTR13B
TFZGTR4.7B
Description: DIODE ZENER 4.7V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR5.6B , TPS70960DBVR
Description: TFZGTR5.6B , TPS70960DBVR ROHM/TI฀
฀฀ SOD323SOT-153
Manufacturers: ROHM/TI
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZVTR9.1B
Description: DIODE ZENER 9.1V 500MW TUMD2M
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 21000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR5.6B
Description: DIODE ZENER 5.6V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 30000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR8.2B
Description: DIODE ZENER 8.2V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR30B
Description: DIODE ZENER 30V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR6.8C
Description: TFZGTR6.8C ROHM฀฀NMX SOD-323F
Manufacturers: ROHMNMX
In Stock: New original, 23000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZVTR6.2B
Description: DIODE ZENER 6.2V 500MW TUMD2M
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR7.5A
Description: TFZGTR7.5A ROHM฀฀NMX SOD-323
Manufacturers: ROHMNMX
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR4.7B , TA78M09F
Description: TFZGTR4.7B , TA78M09F
ROHM/TOSHIBA฀฀฀ SMDTO-252
Manufacturers: ROHM/TOSHIBA
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR3.9B
Description: DIODE ZENER 3.9V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR7.5B
Description: DIODE ZENER 7.5V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZVTR5.1B
Description: DIODE ZENER 5.1V 500MW TUMD2M
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 102000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR36D
Description: TFZGTR36D ROHM SOD123
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR6.8B
Description: DIODE ZENER 6.8V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 45000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR36B
Description: DIODE ZENER 36V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 12000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZTR15C
Description: TFZTR15C ROHM TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR5.6C
Description: TFZGTR5.6C ROHM SOD323F
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZVTR30B
Description: DIODE ZENER 30V 500MW TUMD2M
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR6.2B
Description: DIODE ZENER 6.2V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR9.1B
Description: DIODE ZENER 9.1V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR4.3B
Description: DIODE ZENER 4.3V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 15000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZTR9.1B
Description: DIODE ZENER 9.1V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 18000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZVTR39B
Description: ZENER DIODE
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR7.5A , U1Z47
Description: TFZGTR7.5A , U1Z47 ROHM/TOSHIBA฀฀฀
SOD-323SMD
Manufacturers: ROHM/TOSHIBA
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZGTR5.1B
Description: DIODE ZENER 5.1V 500MW TUMD2
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 2900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZTR6.8B
Description: TFZTR6.8B ROHM SOD523
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 45000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZTR5.6B
Description: TFZTR5.6B ROHM SMD
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 30000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZVTR5.6B
Description: DIODE ZENER 5.6V 500MW TUMD2M
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 21000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TFZVTR6.8B
Description: DIODE ZENER 6.8V 500MW TUMD2M
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
In Stock: New original, 45000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of TFZVTR13B
Part Number TFZVTR13B Manufacturer / Brand LAPIS Semiconductor
Series - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Package / Case 2-SMD, Flat Lead Packaging Original-Reel®
Mounting Type Surface Mount Supplier Device Package SOD-323HE
Operating Temperature 150°C Detailed Description Zener Diode 13V 500mW ±3% Surface Mount SOD-323HE
Power - Max 500mW Tolerance ±3%
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 200nA @ 10V Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 13V
Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 14 Ohms Other Names TFZVTR13BDKR
Stock Quantity 3000 pcs Stock Category Discrete Semiconductor Products > Diodes - Zener - Single
Description ZENER DIODE Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to TFZVTR13B
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
TFZVTR13B Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: TFZVTR13B
Manufacturer / Brand LAPIS Semiconductor
Part of Description: ZENER DIODE
Datasheets: TFZVTR13B(1).pdf
TFZVTR13B(2).pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE